Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 77
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 78
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 79
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 80
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 81
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 82
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 83
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 84
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz

connectivity and communication for any indoor or outdoor setup.
Company No: 0718773  Email: info@tmtglobal.co.uk  Web: https://tmtglobal.co.uk  Location: 120 Baker Street, 3rd Floor, London, England, W1U 6TU , United Kingdom 85
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-7401
6X236MEB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLUE
6X236MEG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GRAY
6X236MEK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - BLACK
6X236MEN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - GREEN
6X236MEO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - ORANGE
6X236MER 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - RED
6X236MEV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - VIOLET
6X236MEW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - WHITE
6X236MEY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - YELLOW
6X236MEA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6 F/UTP LIFT FLAT CABLE 305M - AQUA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz Dielectric strength 1500 Volts/1 minute min rms
DC Resistance 93 Ohm/Km max. Velocity of Propagation (NVP) 67-69%
Resistance unbalance 2% max. Propagation Delay 514 + 36/vf. nS/100m max @ 1-300 MHz